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JF @ Liberty 10/28/2017 TBD
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Unit Class

Strasburg A 54 49 154.5 55 50 157.5 60 55 115 61 56 117 232 54.4 0 54.4 77.20 54 48 102 56 54 110

Gretna A 49 47 144 53 55 162 47 45 92 52 51 103 195 50.1 0 50.1 75.05 57 55 112 52 51 103

Altavista A 73 75 222 62 59 181.5 51 48 99 63 60 123 222 62.55 0 62.55 81.28 56 53 109 55 54.5 109.5

Liberty Christian AA 76 71 220.5 80 77 235.5 75 76 151 79 76 155 306 76.2 0 76.2 88.10 82 81 163 64 63 127

Tunstall AA 66 61 190.5 59 53 168 68 68 136 60 59 119 255 61.35 0 61.35 80.68 70 66 136 67 66 133

William Byrd AA 59 63 183 64 62 189 65 69 134 72 66 138 272 64.4 0 64.4 82.20 62 57 119 60 59 119

Charlottesville AA 61 58 178.5 57 56 169.5 74 70 144 66 64 130 274 62.2 0 62.2 81.10 58 49 107 61 60 121

Brookville AA 72 71 214.5 68 66 201 85 81 166 75 74 149 315 73.05 0 73.05 86.53 72 68 140 66 65 131

Bassett AAA 83 79 243 85 84 253.5 91 80 171 86 85 171 342 83.85 0 83.85 91.93 85 83 168 70 69 139

Franklin Co. AAA 77 78 232.5 66 64 195 81 77 158 74 72 146 304 73.15 0 73.15 86.58 71 67 138 65 64 129

Salem AAAA 71 67 207 61 60 181.5 70 75 145 64 63 127 272 66.05 0 66.05 83.03 64 56 120 68 67 135

Jefferson Forest AAAA 77 73 225 63 62 187.5 86 79 165 68 71 139 304 71.65 0 71.65 85.83 66 61 127 69 68 137
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SWVA Regional

Contest Location: Date:

JF @ Liberty 10/28/17

Unit Class Final Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Unit Class

Strasburg A 77.20 2 269.5 2 274.5 2 232 1 102 3 110 1 Strasburg A

Gretna A 75.05 3 236 3 265 3 195 3 112 1 103 3 Gretna A

Altavista A 81.28 1 321 1 304.5 1 222 2 109 2 109.5 2 Altavista A

Liberty Christian AA 88.10 1 371.5 2 390.5 1 306 2 163 1 127 3 Liberty Christian AA

Tunstall AA 80.68 5 326.5 3 287 5 255 5 136 3 133 1 Tunstall AA

William Byrd AA 82.20 3 317 5 327 3 272 4 119 4 119 5 William Byrd AA

Charlottesville AA 81.10 4 322.5 4 299.5 4 274 3 107 5 121 4 Charlottesville AA

Brookville AA 86.53 2 380.5 1 350 2 315 1 140 2 131 2 Brookville AA

Bassett AAA 91.93 1 414 1 424.5 1 342 1 168 1 139 1 Bassett AAA

Franklin Co. AAA 86.58 2 390.5 2 341 2 304 2 138 2 129 2 Franklin Co. AAA

Salem AAAA 83.03 2 352 2 308.5 2 272 2 120 2 135 2 Salem AAAA

Jefferson Forest AAAA 85.83 1 390 1 326.5 1 304 1 127 1 137 1 Jefferson Forest AAAA
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